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Philosophy behind the ‘Red Pigeon’ and ‘Red Bird’ products.

Natural and concentrated products that are truly effective. 
The Red Pigeon / Red Bird range of products consists of 
natural products with maximum effectiveness and the 
highest quality ingredients. The approach to the Red 
Pigeon	and	Red	Bird	 range	of	products	 is	highly	 scientifi	c.	
The	products	are	effi	cient	and	the	difference	in	the results 
is evident. In ‘Betachol’, for example, real vitamin B12 is 
used as the colour, rather than a chemical substance. We 
also avoid the use of sugar where possible, as it often does 
not	interact	well	with	herbs.	Our	best	publicity	is	a	satisfi	ed	
customer!

Knowledge of plants combined with a scientifi c background.

The product range was developed in 
conjunction with a laboratory that has 
specialised in herbs and plants for more 
than 25 years. Their valuable knowledge and 
experience	have	specifi	cally	contributed	to	the	
development of this product range: products 
based on essential oils and herbs, developed 
by true specialists. Our products are highly 
concentrated	and	contain	no	artifi	cial	colours!

Avoid antibiotics.

For a number of years we have been noticing 
that the use of antibiotics is becoming less and 
less effective. The mass use of antibiotics in the 
past is causing increasing resistance in bacteria and viruses. 
This is a vicious circle and it is time to take a responsible 
approach.

Natural methods to increase immunity and resistance 
against illnesses.

One way to avoid antibiotics is to increase the 
natural resistance of your birds. Take a look at 
people: why take antibiotics if you are not ill... 
That simply makes no sense.
The basis of our resistance is our food. A 
well-balanced and varied diet increases our 

resistance. The various herbs and plants provide us with a 
lot of alternatives that are effective and non-harmful. The 
older	generation	has	known	about	these	benefi	ts	for	a	long	
time. By enhancing immunity we address problems before 
they occur.
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PURIFIX 250ml – 1000ml (immunity– resistance – for healthy pink skin)

PURIFIX contains a large range of herbs like Vaccinium, Trigonella, 
Curcuma and Astragalus.

•	 Vaccinium: purifying and good for the joints;

•	 Trigonella: improves digestion;

•	 Curcuma: antioxidant, aids digestion;

•	 Astragalus: enhances the overall resistance of the birds.

Purifix	is	the	basis	of	the	Red	Pigeon	and	Red	Bird	products.	It	purifies	
the body, enhances immunity and resistance and therefore the 
overall well-being of your birds.

Administer	a	2-3	week	course	of	treatment	on	a	regular	basis	(every	
2	 to	 3	months).	 In	 between	 treatment	 courses	 continue	 to	 give	
Purifix	twice	a	week.	After	all,	immunity	is	not	built	up	in	just	a	few	
days! This is a point for attention throughout the year and will have 
long-term	benefits.	Purifix	promotes	healthy,	pink	skin.

Dose: 15 ml / litre of water.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons or ornamental birds.

COX 250ml - 500ml (digestion)

COX is based on a number of different herbs like Thyme, Oregano 
and Garlic.

•	 Thyme: excellent for the respiratory tract;

•	 Oregano: enhances immunity and resistance, aids digestion;

•	 Garlic: has a strong cleansing effect.

COX is a very effective aid for digestive problems. Give twice a week 
or a 5-day course of treatment. Loose droppings will improve after 
just a few days. You can also administer a 5-day course of treatment 
after weaning young pigeons or for two days after pigeons return 
from	flying	a	competition.

Dose: 15 ml / litre of water.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons or ornamental birds.
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BRONX 250ml - 500ml (respiratory tract)

BRONX contains a large number of herbs, including Echinacea, 
Eucalyptus and Mint.

•	 Echinacea: excellent for the respiratory tract;

•	 Pimpinella	Anisum:	will	significantly	improve	digestion;

•	 Eucalyptus:	beneficial	for	the	respiratory	tract;

•	 Mentha Piperita: highly effective against mucous.

Bronx will improve respiration. Give twice a week, or administer a 
5-day course of treatment. Extremely important at the change of 
seasons	or	in	the	case	of	large	temperature	fluctuations.

Dose: 15 ml / litre of water.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons or ornamental birds.

ROYAL TEA 250ml - 1000ml (overall condition)

ROYAL TEA is a blend that contains a large number of herbs and 
essential oils as well as a number of natural, organic acids.

•	 Urtica: cleansing and purifying;

•	 Cinnamomum: enhances immunity, aids digestion;

•	 Astragalus: enhances the overall resistance;

•	 Smilax: aids digestion and has a cleansing effect.

ROYAL	TEA	aids	digestion	and	is	beneficial	for	the	respiratory	tract.	
The	formula,	which	contains	organic	acids,	guarantees	healthy,	firm	
droppings.

Use ROYAL TEA twice a week throughout the year, or administer a 
5-day course of treatment.

Dose: 10 - 15 ml / litre of water.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons or ornamental birds.
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BETACHOL 500ml - 1000ml (cleansing + vit B12)

BETACHOL contains, among other things, methionine, choline, 
betaine,	 vitamin	 B12,	 vitamin	 C	 and	 specific	 herbs	 that	 promote	
cleansing.

•	 Methionine, choline and betaine: purifying effect;

•	 Vitamin B12: excellent for healthy and shiny feathers.

BETACHOL is perfect for effective internal cleansing. Highly effective 
during moulting period and after high-stress situations. The red 
colour of this formula is due to an extremely high concentration 
of	vitamin	B12	(50mg	per	litre,	one	of	the	highest	concentrations	
available).	Give	twice	a	week	or	administer	a	course	of	treatment	
of 5-7 days.

Dose: 10 ml / litre of water or per kilo of grain.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons.

Metabolyt 500ml (yeasts)

METABOLYT is a nutritional compound of yeast culture and yeast cell 
walls. It has an instant, positive effect on digestion and on overall 
animal health. In the case of loose droppings use METABOLYT 
for a number of days. METABOLYT will aid rapid improvement. 
Occasionally	the	droppings	may	be	slightly	thinner	when	first	using	
this product; this indicates that cleansing of the digestive tract is in 
progress. Droppings will return to normal after 1-2 days.

METABOLYT can be used on a regular basis, once or twice a week. It is 
important to use METABOLYT after weaning young pigeons and after 
competitions, as it will help avoid a lot of problems. METABOLYT can 
easily be mixed in with the feed without wasting product.

Dose: 15 ml per kg of feed.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons.

The Red Pigeon 
Rue des Pères 1 , 7500 ERE, BELGIUM
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Samenstelling / Composition : Gist en soortgelijke producten 
(gehydroliseerde gist, gefermenteerde gistcultuur) / Levures et produits 
similaires (levure hydrolisée, culture de levure fermentée) / Yeasts and 
like products (hydrolysed yeast, fermented yeast culture)

Toevoegingsmiddelen (per L) / Additifs (par L) / Additives (per L)

Technologische toevoegingsmiddelen / Additifs technologiques / 
Technological additives :
Emulgatoren, stabilizatoren, verdikkingsmiddelen en geleermiddelen 
/ Agents émulsifiants, stabilisants, épaississants et gélifiants / 
Emulsifying and stabilising agents, thickeners and gelling agents :
Xanthangom / Gomme xanthane / Xanthan gum (E415)
Conserveermiddele / Conservateurs / Preservatives : Azijnzuur / Acide 
acétique / Acétice acid (E260)
Sensoriële toevoegingsmiddelen / Additifs sensoriels 
/ Sensory additives : 
Aromatische stoffen / Substances aromatiques / Flavouring compounds
Gistextract / Extrait de levure / Yeast extract

Analytische bestanddelen en gehalten / Constituants analytiques et 
teneurs / Analytical constituents and levels : 
Ruw eiwit - protéine brute - crude protein : 6 % / ruwe celstof - cellulose 
brute - crude fibre : 2.5 % / ruw vet - matières grasses brutes - crude oil 
and fat : 1 % / ruwe as - cendres brutes - crude ash : 2.5 % - Natrium - 
Sodium :  0.26 % - Lysine : 0.41 % - Calcium 0.05% - Koper / Cuivre / Copper :  
3.3ppm - Ijzer / Fer / Iron :  30ppm - Magnesium : 0.04% - Fosfor / Phosphore 
/ Phosphorus : 0.04% - Kalium / Potassium : 0.29% - Zwavel / Souffre / 
Sulfur : 0.10% - Zink / Zinc : 7ppm - Alanine : 0.46% - Arginine : 0.17%  - 
Asparaginezuur / Acide aspartique / Aspartic acid : 0.69%  -Cystine : 0.12% 
- Histidine : 0.15% - Isoleucine : 0.24% - Leucine : 0.48% - Méthionine : 0 % 
- Phenilalanine : 0.27% - Proline : 0.29% - Serine : 0.27% - Threonine : 0.27% - 
Tryptophaan / Tryptophane : 0.08% - Tyrosine : 0.23% - Valine : 0.34%

Aanvullend diervoeder voor duiven / Aliment complémentaire pour 
pigeons / Complementary feed for pigeons

Ten minste houdbaar tot / À utiliser de préférence avant / Best 
before : 

Lot / N° lot / Batch : 

Gebruiksaanwijzing / Mode d’emploi / 
Instructions for proper use : 

NL : METABOLYT bevordert de spijsvertering 
en verhoogt de darmweerstand. Preventief 
te gebruiken voor een goede darmwerking, 

curatief in geval van slappe mest. Een excellent 
gezondheidsproduct waarvan het verschil reeds na 

enkele dagen zichtbaar is.
Dosering : 1 soeplepel per kilo graan of per kilo 

eivoer, 2 keer per week geven.

FR :  METABOLYT renforce la résistance intestinales 
et la digestion. Il a une action préventive et curative 

en cas de fientes liquides. 
Le produit de santé par excellence ! 

Résultats visibles après quelques jours !
Dosage : 1 cuillère à soupe par kilo de graines ou par 

kilo de patée. A donner 2 fois par semaine. 

EN :  METABOLYT improves digestion and intestinal 
resistance. Preventive use for good digestive 
function, curative in case of liquid droppings. 

A health product at its best ! 
Clear results after a few days !

Use : 1 tablespoon per kg grains or per kg eggfood. 
To be given twice a week.

Koel en donker bewaren / Conserver au frais et à l’obscurité / 
Store in a cool and dark place

Identificatienummer / Numéro d’identification 

/ Identifying number : aBE100388

500 ml Net

METABoLyT 

De kracht van levende gist
La force des levures vivantes

The power of live yeast
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Samenstelling / Composition : Sorbitol / Natriumchloride 
/ Chlorure de sodium / Sodium chloride

Toevoegingsmiddelen (per L) / Additifs (par L) / Additives (per L)

Nutritionele toevoegingsmiddelen / Additifs nutritionnels 
/ Nutritional additives :
Vitaminen en provitaminen / Vitamines, provitamines 
/ Vitamins, pro-vitamins : 90 000 mg Choline chloride-
Chlorure de choline/43 200 mg Betaïne-Betaine/1 980 Vit. 
C/49 mg Vit. B12
Aminozuren / Acides aminés / Amino acids : 10 000 mg 
DL-methionine 

Technologische toevoegingsmiddelen / Additifs 
technologiques / Technological additives :
Conserveermiddele / Conservateurs / Preservatives : 2 % 
Melkzuur - Acide lactique-Lactic acid (E270)
Sensoriële toevoegingsmiddelen / Additifs sensoriels 
/ Sensory additives : 
Aromatische stoffen / Substances aromatiques / Flavouring 
compounds

Analytische bestanddelen en gehalten / Constituants 
analytiques et teneurs / Analytical constituents and levels : 
ruw eiwit - protéine brute - crude protein : 0,1 %/ ruwe 
celstof - cellulose brute - crude fibre : 0 %/ ruw vet - matières 
grasses brutes - crude oil and fat : 0 %/ vocht - humidité - 
moisture : 55 % / ruwe as - cendres brute - crude ash : 0,5 % 
/ Lysine : 0 % / Methionine :  1% / Natrium - Sodium : 0,03 %

Aanvullend diervoeder voor duiven / Aliment complémentaire 
pour pigeons / Complementary feed for pigeons

Koel en donker bewaren / Conserver au frais et à l’obscurité 
/ Store in a cool and dark place

Identificatienummer / Numéro d’identification / Identifying 
number : aBE100388

Ten minste houdbaar tot / À utiliser de préférence avant 
/ Best before : 

Lot / N° lot / Batch : 

The Red Pigeon 
Rue des Pères 1 , 7500 ERE, BELGIUM

www.red-pigeon.com  
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Gebruiksaanwijzing / Mode 
d’emploi / Instructions for 
proper use : 

NL  Na de wedstrijd, in de 
kweek of rui : 10ml per liter 
water. De oplossing dagelijks 
vervangen. 

FR  Après les concours, 
pendant l’élevage ou la 
mue : 10ml par litre d’eau. 
Changer la solution chaque 
jour.

EN  After racing, during 
breeding or moulting : 10ml 
per liter water. Change 
water every day.

500 ml Net
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Premium oil 250ml - 500ml - 1000ml (health-promoting oil and energy)

PREMIUM OIL is a blend of corn germ oil and essential oils of the 
highest quality. When using PREMIUM OIL you will not need to use 
any other oils.

Corn	germ	oil	is	high	in	vitamin	E,	has	a	pleasant	flavour	and	is	easy	
to digest. Essential garlic oil provides a cleansing effect. Essential 
thyme	oil	has	a	very	beneficial	effect	on	the	respiratory	tract.

Use PREMIUM OIL:

•	 To prepare birds for breeding, 8 days before putting birds 
together; also in the growth stages of young pigeons;

•	 After competitions PREMIUM OIL may be mixed with GALAXY 
for	 a	 period	 of	 2	 days.	 PREMIUM	OIL	 provides	 sufficient	 fat	
reserves and GALAXY protects the pigeons against external 
attacks;

•	 To prepare for competition; give PREMIUM OIL for 2-3 days 
before basketting. This will increase your pigeons’ energy 
reserves, especially before mid-distance and long-distance 
flights.

Use GALAXY on Wednesday and Thursday, for example, to prevent 
problems during transport. Add vitamin supplements to the drinking 
water.

Dose:	1	tablespoon	(15ml)	per	kg	of	feed.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons.
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Galaxy 300gr (immunity and resistance)

GALAXY is a powder that is composed of various essential oils in a 
base of silica and green clay.

•	 Essential	thyme	oil:	beneficial	to	the	respiratory	tract;

•	 Essential oregano oil: enhances immunity and resistance;

•	 Essential	cinnamon	oil:	benefits	digestion;

•	 Green clay: deep-cleansing of the body;

•	 +	other	essential	oils.

GALAXY is a revolutionary product. It is a blend of essential oils in 
a	base	of	green	clay.	Each	essential	oil	has	a	specific	effect,	which	
means	the	product	is	broadly	beneficial.	It	aids	digestion,	is	beneficial	
to the respiratory tract and has a cleansing effect. A 5-day course of 
treatment, for example, will clear the pigeon’s nose and avoid head 
problems. Green clay is also frequently used because of its purifying 
effect. Galaxy will quickly deliver visible results. 

GALAXY also provides protection against external attacks. Use GALAXY 
together with PREMIUM OIL once or twice a week or as a 5-day 
course of treatment for in-depth cleansing. Highly recommended on 
the Monday and Tuesday after a competition.

Dose: 1 tablespoon per kg of feed or mixed with PREMIUM OIL for 
use in the feed.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons.

The Red Pigeon 
Rue des Pères 1 , 7500 ERE, BELGIUM

www.red-pigeon.com  

GALAXY

Gebruiksaanwijzing / Mode d’emploi / Instructions for proper use : 

NL : GALAXY bevordert de spijsvertering, de ademhaling en verhoogt de weerstand.
Een van de beste gezondheidsproducten !

Dosering : 1 soeplepel per kilo graan of per kilo eivoer. 
Een kuur van 5 dagen of 1 tot 2 keer per week.

FR : GALAXY renforce la résistance, favorise la digestion et améliore les voies respiratoires. 
Le produit de santé par excellence !

Dosage : 1 cuillère à soupe par kilo de graines ou par kilo de patée.  
Faire une cure de 5 jours ou donner 1 à 2 fois par semaine.

EN : GALAXY improves digestion, resistance and breathing. 
A health product at its best !

Use : 1 tablespoon per kg grains or per kg eggfood. 
Give a 5-days treatment or twice a week.

300 gr Net

De kracht van kruiden  - La puissance des plantes
The power of herbs

Samenstelling / Composition : Natriumchloride / Chlorure de sodium / Sodium chloride, Maltodextrine

Toevoegingsmiddelen (per kilo)/ Additifs (par kilo)/ Additives (per kilo)

Technologische toevoegingsmiddelen / Additifs technologiques / Technological additives :
Sensoriële toevoegingsmiddelen / Additifs sensoriels / Sensory additives : Mengsel van aromatische stoffen / Mélange de 
substances aromatiques / Mixture of fl avouring compounds

Analytische bestanddelen en gehalten / Constituants analytiques et teneurs / Analytical constituents and levels : 
Ruw eiwit - protéine brute - crude protein : 0 % / ruwe celstof - cellulose brute - crude fi bre : 0% / ruw vet - matières grasses 
brutes - crude oil and fat : 0% / ruwe as - cendres brutes - crude ash : 0% / lysine : 0% / méthionine : 0%

Aanvullend diervoeder voor duiven / Aliment complémentaire pour pigeons / Complementary feed for pigeons

Identifi catienummer / Numéro d’identifi cation / Identifying number : aBE100388

Ten minste houdbaar tot / À utiliser de préférence avant / Best before : 

Lot / N° lot / Batch : 

THE RED
P I G E O N

B E L G I A N
Q U A L I T Y

Digest 1000ml (organic acids)

DIGEST is a blend of 4 organic acids:

•	 Propionic acid;

•	 Lactic acid;

•	 Acetic acid;

•	 Lactic acid.

Promotes good digestion and can be used to acidify the drinking 
water. Also improves the quality of the drinking water. A special 
component of this formula is lactic acid, which will remain active 
even at a higher pH. This can prevent a host of problems. The 
droppings will always be homogeneous. 

DIGEST can be used 2-3 times a week year-round, and replaces other 
acidifiers.

Dose: 10 ml / litre of water.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons.
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Spirulina 300gr (proteins)

Spirulina is a natural green algae with a protein content of more than 
55%. It contains large quantities of oligo elements and amino acids. 
Because of its exceptional qualities Spirulina is also frequently used 
in the human sector. Particularly interesting for young birds and to 
fix	colours.

Dose: 1 teaspoon per kg of feed.

Nutritional supplement for ornamental birds.

Blansec 2.5kg (combats humidity)

Sprinkle	under	the	material	at	the	base	of	the	cage	(sand,	ground	
corn	 cobs,	 wood	 chips)	 to	 prevent	 excess	 humidity	 in	 cages	 or	
aviaries.	Contains	eucalyptus	and	camphor,	which	are	beneficial	to	
the respiratory tract.

Dose: a few tablespoons, depending on the size of the cage or aviary; 
spread out with a brush. Completely harmless, even if BLANSEC is 
eaten by the birds.

POUSTOP 300gr (to combat fleas and lice) – NEW

POUSSTOP is a 100% natural product based on aromatic substances, 
so there are no disadvantages associated with the use of this 
product.	POUSTOP	protects	against	fleas	and	lice.	POUSTOP	can	be	
mixed into the feed or sprinkled under the nests.

Dose:	2	teaspoons	per	kilo	of	feed.	(3	to	4-day	course	of	treatment).	
In case of infestation, for 2 weeks.

Nutritional supplement for pigeons.

Multimix Katanga 2.5L (minerals)

MULTIMIX BIRD is a blend of redstone, oyster grit, sea algae, charcoal, 
mineral powder, health-promoting seeds and more. It promotes 
strong eggshells and improves digestion. The birds love it!

Dose: make freely available throughout the year in a separate food 
bowl.

Nutritional supplement for ornamental birds.

Color-red 300gr (intensive red with choline)

COLOR-RED contains Carophyll red, Beta-carotene, Niacin, Vitamin 
B2, B9 and especially Choline, to support bodies heavily burdened 
by the consumption of concentrated colourants.

Dose: 10 g per kilo of egg food or per litre of water.

Nutritional supplement for ornamental birds.



14 15

Schedule for the use of Red Pigeon and Red Bird

We don’t believe in giving you a complex schedule 
incorporating all the products, obliging you to give several 
products every day. It is up to the fancier to decide when 
he considers the use of a certain product appropriate. By 
carefully	 observing	 the	 flock	 the	 right	 products	 can	 be	
chosen and used depending on the situation.

With our product range we aim to improve the overall 
health of your birds rather than supplement excessively. A 
healthy animal is capable of extracting adequate nutrients 
and vitamins from good feed. However, supplements may 
be	beneficial	during	specific	critical	periods.

Following are some suggestions for the use of our 
products:

•	 Administer a course of PURIFIX on a regular basis, especially 
in preparation for breeding, at the start of the moulting 
period, when weaning young birds, before competitions 
(pigeons),	before	exhibitions	(birds)	or	whenever	you	notice	a	
deterioration in the overall condition.

•	 Use COX and BRONX once a week or administer a 5-day course 
of treatment if you notice problems.

•	 For total cleansing use GALAXY; you can also give this for 2 days 
after the pigeon returns from a competition, in combination 
with PREMIUM OIL.

•	 Give METABOLYT to restore digestion and DIGEST or ROYAL TEA 
for healthy droppings.

•	 BETACHOL is ideal during moulting period or after a course of 
antibiotics.

Try 1 or 2 products from our product range and we have no 
doubt you will quickly be convinced!

You	will	find	our	complete	range	of	products	for	pigeons	and	
birds on our website www.red-pigeon.com. We can supply 
anywhere	 in	Europe	and	globally	via	Postpakket	 (package	
mail).

If you are interested in becoming a distributor please 
contact us on info@red-pigeon.com and we will send you 
the relevant information and prices.

Discover our products in this brochure or visit us on :

www.red-pigeon.com



The Red Pigeon
Rue des Pères 1 , 7500 ERE  (BELGIUM)
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